
 
OIL INDIA LIMITED 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 

P.O. Duliajan - 786602, Assam, India 

     FAX: 91-0374-2800533; E-mail : material@oilindia.in 
 

 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

The Bid Closing Date and last date for issue of user id and Password / Tender Documents 

of the below mentioned Press Tenders have been extended as below:- 

 

Tender No. & Date Description 
Amended Bid 

Closing Date 

Amended Date for 

Issue of user id 

and password 
SDI0241P16 DT: 12.02.2016 

Single Stage Composite Bid System 
CABINET & DENTAL 

CHAIR 
06.10.2016 29.09.2016 

SDI2107P17 DT: 08.08.2016 

Single Stage Composite Bid System 
RACK-HEAVY DUTY 06.10.2016 29.09.2016 

SDI1401P17 DT: 10.06.2016 

Single Stage Composite Bid System 
EPM SOFTWARE 06.10.2016 29.09.2016 

 

 

Note: All other terms and conditions of the press E‐Tender’s shall remain unchanged. 

 

 

 

mailto:material@oilindia.in

